## **BVBA Volunteer Agreement**

The BVBA Volunteer Agreement is required for all BVBA families. Each family must complete the BVBA Volunteer Agreement for each player and agree to abide by the system within. The family agrees to earn volunteer hours as required below by August 31, 2015. The Volunteer Information and BVBA Volunteer Policy are published on the BVBA website – www.brandonvalleybaseball.com.

## Families are required to log a minimum of six (6) **BVBA Volunteer Hours by August 31, 2015.**

Attached is my deposit check dated September 1, 2015. If our family fulfills the full requirement of six hours, the \$100 deposit check will be shredded. I understand that if I do not meet the full requirement of six hours, as required by our family, I will forfeit my \$100 deposit check. Default Volunteer accounts will have the \$100 deposit checks cashed on September 1, 2015 or shortly thereafter.

DEPOS	SIT CHECK AMOUNT: \$100.00	CHECK #	
Parent	:/Guardian Signature		
Numb	er of Baseball Players in our Family	-	
1.	Player Name	(Oldest player listed first	t)
2.	Player Name		
3.	Player Name		
4.	Player Name		
If no check is attached, please select one of the following:			
Our family submitted \$100 deposit check with our oldest player.			
Player Name:			
Our family fulfills volunteer hours as a current BVBA Board Member, Volunteer Head Coach Volunteer Assistant Coach, or Team Coordinator.			
	Name:		
Our family paid the \$100 volunteer opt-out during registration.			